SPECIFICATIONS 01
01 - 1
ENGINE - CLUTCH - GEARBOX
VEHICLE ENGINE
TYPE CODE TYPE
CYLINDER
CAPACITY
     (cmc)
CLUTCH GEARBOX
 1304 Pick-Up
 1304 Drop-Side
 1304 King-Cab
1305 Pick-Up
1305 Drop-Side
 1305 King-Cab
1307
D 26119
D 46169
D 27119
D 47169
D 2S119
D 4S169
D 16119
D 17119
D 1S119
D 2F719
D 1F119
D 4F769
106 -02
106 -10
106 -02
106 -10
106 -02
106 -10
106 -02
106 -10
102 -14
106 -02
106 -10
106 -02
106 -10
106 -02
106 -10
1557
1557
1557
1557
1557
1557
1557
1557
1397
1557
1557
1557
1557
1557
1557
200 GR
200 DBR
200 GR
200 DBR
200 GR
200 DBR
200 GR
200 DBR
200 GR
200 DBR
200 GR
200 DBR
200 GR
200 DBR
50 C
51 C
50 C